

Reg. Civil Appeal No. 165/2016
CNR No. :- MHRGO10031182016
Vijayta V/s. Nurjaha

:: ORDER BELOW EXH. 1 ::

01. Parties and advocate of appellant are absent even called in second session also. Heard Advocate of respondents. No reasons for adjournment. However, keep the appeal for passing D.I.D. Order.

Alibag,
Date : 04/12/2019

Sd/-
(R.G.Malashetti)
District Judge-3, Raigad-Alibag.

